## FICB 6/13

( Procurement S	Change Order ervices Division prior Change Orders		M	Date 1inuteTraq (IQM2) ID #	
Purchase Order #: 3402 Original Purchase Order Date: Oct 1, 2018		Oct 1, 2018	Change Order #: 1	Department: Finance	
Vendor Name: Canon Solutions America, Inc.		Vendor #: 10216	Dept Contact: Jim Morrissy		
for Change 2. Increase tot	tract end date from 9/ al contract lifetime ar nt. Pricing page for ac	nount by 10.3	/24 to provide ample ti 11% from \$1,434,498.00 ached.	me to evaluate bide to \$1,582,460.00 by	der's responses. y adding \$147,962.00 to
	IN ACC	ORDANCE W	ITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		
(A) Were not reasonably forese	eeable at the time the co	ontract was sig	ned.		
(B) The change is germane to t	the original contract as s	igned.			
$\bigotimes$ (C) Is in the best interest for the	e County of DuPage and	l authorized by	law.		
		INCREASE	/DECREASE		
A Starting contract value					\$1,434,498.00
B Net \$ change for previous Change Orders					\$0.00
C Current contract amount (A + B)					\$1,434,498.00
D Amount of this Change Orde	er 🛛	Increase	Decrease		\$147,962.00
E New contract amount (C + D)					\$1,582,460.00
F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C)					10.31%
G Cumulative percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts)					10.31%
	DE	CISION MEM	O NOT REQUIRED		
Change budget code from: Increase/Decrease quantity fro Price shows: Decrease remaining encumbra and close contract	m: should be:	to:	o:		cumbrance
	C	ECISION ME	MO REQUIRED		
Increase (greater than 29 days)				1	
Increase $\geq$ \$2,500.00, or $\geq$ 10%, OTHER - explain below:	of current contract amo	ount 🗌 Fund	ing Source		
NE	6166 Ma	y 24, 2023	X 💫		5-30-23
Prepared By (Initials)	Phone Ext Dat		Recommended for Appro	val (Initials) Phone I	Ext Date
	R	EVIEWED BY	(Initials Only)		
)			diego		6/1/23
	Date		Procurement Officer		Date
Buyer					Dute